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Taichung, Taiwan, January 5, 2006─Siliconware Precision Industries Co., Ltd. (“SPIL” or 
“the Company”)(TAIEX: 2325, NASDAQ: SPIL) today announced that sales revenue for 
December 2005 has set another record high of NT$ 5,044 million, representing 5.2% increase 
over November 2005. On a year-over-year basis, sales revenue for December 2005 increased 
85.0 %.  
 
The Company’s 4Q 2005 sales revenue were NT$ 14,526 million, representing 26.0% 
increase over 3Q 2005 and 59.6% increase compared to the same period of 2004. 
 
For the year of 2005, sales revenue were NT$ 43,078 million, representing 23.0% increase 
over the same period of 2004.  
 
Sales Report (NT$ million)   
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Nov  
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5,044 

 
4,796 

 
5.2% 

 
2,727 

 
85.0% 

       

Period 4Q  
2005 

3Q  
2005 
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Change  

4Q 
2004 

YOY 
Change 

 
Revenue 

 
14,526 

 
11,529 

 
26.0% 

 
9,103 

 
59.6% 

 

Period 2005 2004 Sequential 
Change  

 
Revenue 

 
43,078 

 
35,009 

 
23.0% 
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